
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 16-3516

Type: Miscellaneous Item

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 6/30/2016

Title: An Ordinance authorizing eight service provider agreements in a cumulative amount of $1,504,760.00
related to the 2016-2017 City of San Antonio Early Head Start – Child Care Partnership Program,
associated amendments and memoranda of understanding, and authorizing an amendment to the
2015-2016 Funding Application to reduce the City's in-kind match. [María Villagómez, Assistant City
Manager; Melody Woosley, Director, Human Services]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ella Austin, 2. Healy Murphy, 3. Inman, 4. SAMH, 5. Seton Home, 6. UHS, 7. YWCA, 8. LOI, 9.
Draft Ordinance, 10. Ordinance 2016-06-30-0526

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session6/30/2016 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

